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 Clasificación  : 41è TROFEU JOAN ESCOLA                                             
 
 Fecha          : 10/03/12 
 Distancia      :  102    Kms - Promed     :  42.28   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     128 VALLEJO,KEPA         ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC    02:24:45           
   2     130 DURAN,ARKAITZ        ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC    02:24:46        1 seg. 
   3       4 CERVANTES,JORDI      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:24:48        3 seg. 
   4      76 ESCOBAR,Sergi        ELITE  EKKE LLEID A. ASSOCIACIÓ E  02:24:55       10 seg. 
   5      97 IRAIZOZ,MARTIN       ELITE  LIZARTE                    02:24:58       13 seg. 
   6     141 MALDONADO,Anthony    SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:25:13       28 seg. 
   7     101 MULLER,MAURICIO WAL  ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                02:25:13       28 seg. 
   8     123 UNALAN,Recep         SUB23  TURKISH NA TIONAL           02:25:13       28 seg. 
   9     168 SHIMIZU,Ohko         SUB21  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13       28 seg. 
  10      72 BIDORINI,BAPTISTE    ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  11     129 KNEPPERS,PAUL HENDRI ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  12      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  13       5 GONZALO,EDUARDO      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  14       1 FONT,JOAN            ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  15     170 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  16     124 MUNTANER,ALBERTO     ELITE  ESTABLIMEN TS PENYA CICLIS  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  17     167 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  18      61 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  19     218 FERRER,GUILLERMO     ELITE  SON SERVER A  U.C.          02:25:13       28 seg. 
  20      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  21     148 TERASAKI,Takero      SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13       28 seg. 
  22      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  23     156 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  24     204 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:25:13       28 seg. 
  25      79 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:25:13       28 seg. 
  26      94 SOLER,MARC           SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  27     147 AKIMARU,Yuya         SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13       28 seg. 
  28     155 GIL,Victor           SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  29     133 VALLS,Adrià          ELITE  SARFA.PALA FRUGELL          02:25:13       28 seg. 
  30      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  31      96 PUJOL,Adria          SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  32      31 ITURAT,Victor        ELITE  MOPESA                     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  33      95 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  34     222 ESCOLA,Miquel        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  35     111 BETALU,Josep         ELITE  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  36      98 THOMAS,SERGIO        ELITE  KANPANZAR HARROBIA         02:25:13       28 seg. 
  37     137 DELALAIRE,Jason      SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:25:13       28 seg. 
  38     157 ALTUR,Marcos         SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  39     102 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                02:25:13       28 seg. 
  40     207 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  ALT URGELL   CLUB CICLISME  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  41     213 MUNTANER,ANTONIO     MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA         02:25:13       28 seg. 
  42      85 CAÑELLAS,Bernat      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                02:25:13       28 seg. 
  43      84 CANTENYS,Albert      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                02:25:13       28 seg. 
  44     131 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB23  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC    02:25:13       28 seg. 
  45      71 GIRONES,Josep        ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  46      33 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  MOPESA                     02:25:13       28 seg. 
  47      62 EBRI,Albert          ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  48      17 DONCEL,Pau           ELITE  OLOT. CLUB  CICLISTA        02:25:13       28 seg. 
  49     146 HIRAI,Eiichi         SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13       28 seg. 
  50     174 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE.  SOCIETAT CICLI  02:25:13       28 seg. 
  51      60 VAZQUEZ,JERONIMO     ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:25:13       28 seg. 
  52      99 ALONSO,MARCOS        ELITE  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:25:13       28 seg. 
  53     158 BELDA,Jose           ELITE  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:22       37 seg. 
  54     149 TSUBAKI,Hiroshi      SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:22       37 seg. 
  55     162 GARCIA,Francisco     ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                02:25:22       37 seg. 
  56     143 MAZOYER,Victor       SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:27:12     2:27 min. 
  57       8 ALVAREZ,OSCAR        ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  58     126 BATLE,JOAN           ELITE  ESTABLIMEN TS PENYA CICLIS  02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  59     154 RISUEÑO,Jesus        SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  60      11 ALMEDA,MARC          SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  61       6 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  62      13 SANCHO,JONAS         SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  63     139 FABIO,Jeremy         ELITE  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  64     209 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  CENTELLES  PENYA CICLISTA  02:29:12     4:27 min. 
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  65     217 SOTO,MIGUEL ANGEL    SUB23  SON SERVER A  U.C.          02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  66     210 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:29:12     4:27 min. 
  67      63 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               02:29:15     4:30 min. 
  68      88 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                02:32:32     7:47 min. 
  69      58 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     02:32:32     7:47 min. 
  70      49 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     02:32:37     7:52 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 70 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 - SUB21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     141 MALDONADO,Anthony    SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:25:13          seg. 
   2     123 UNALAN,Recep         SUB23  TURKISH NA TIONAL           02:25:13          mt. 
   3     168 SHIMIZU,Ohko         SUB21  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13          mt. 
   4      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13          mt. 
   5      42 GARCIA,Javier        SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13          mt. 
   6     148 TERASAKI,Takero      SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13          mt. 
   7      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     02:25:13          mt. 
   8     156 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13          mt. 
   9      79 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       02:25:13          mt. 
  10      94 SOLER,MARC           SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13          mt. 
  11     147 AKIMARU,Yuya         SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13          mt. 
  12     155 GIL,Victor           SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13          mt. 
  13      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                     02:25:13          mt. 
  14      96 PUJOL,Adria          SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13          mt. 
  15      95 ESCORIGUELA,Jaume    SUB23  LIZARTE                    02:25:13          mt. 
  16     137 DELALAIRE,Jason      SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:25:13          mt. 
  17     157 ALTUR,Marcos         SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:25:13          mt. 
  18     131 MARQUEZ,Daniel       SUB23  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC    02:25:13          mt. 
  19     146 HIRAI,Eiichi         SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:13          mt. 
  20     149 TSUBAKI,Hiroshi      SUB23  BRIDGESTON E ANCHOR CT      02:25:22        9 seg. 
  21     143 MAZOYER,Victor       SUB23  TEAM MARTI GUES SC          02:27:12     1:59 min. 
  22     154 RISUEÑO,Jesus        SUB23  GSPORT-VAL ENCIA TERRA I M  02:29:12     3:59 min. 
  23      11 ALMEDA,MARC          SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     3:59 min. 
  24       6 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     3:59 min. 
  25      13 SANCHO,JONAS         SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC    02:29:12     3:59 min. 
  26     217 SOTO,MIGUEL ANGEL    SUB23  SON SERVER A  U.C.          02:29:12     3:59 min. 
  27      88 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                02:32:32     7:19 min. 
  28      49 ASTALS,Cristian      SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.     02:32:37     7:24 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 - SENIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     204 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S C C            02:25:13          seg. 
   2     222 ESCOLA,Miquel        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:25:13          mt. 
   3     207 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  ALT URGELL   CLUB CICLISME  02:25:13          mt. 
   4     213 MUNTANER,ANTONIO     MA-30  INCA CLUB CICLISTA         02:25:13          mt. 
   5     209 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  CENTELLES  PENYA CICLISTA  02:29:12     3:59 min. 
   6     210 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:29:12     3:59 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  AZYSA TELCO´M CONOR WRC        07:14:44  
    2  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        07:15:14  
    3  LIZARTE                        07:15:24  
    4  BICIS ESTEVE                   07:15:39  
    5  BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CT          07:15:39  
    6  GSPORT-VALENCIA TERRA I M      07:15:39  
    7  MOPESA                         07:15:39  
    8  UPV-BANCAJA                    07:15:48  
    9  TEAM MARTIGUES SC              07:17:38  
   10  CONTROLPACK                    07:22:58  
   11  MOPESA                         04:50:26  
   12  ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI      04:50:26  
   13  SEDIS. CLUB CICLISTA           04:50:26  
   14  ESTABLIMENTS PENYA CICLIS      04:54:25  
   15  SON SERVERA  U.C.              04:54:25  
   16  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.         04:57:50  
 


